Naam score Vereniging

Compound Unlimited (Cu)

Heren
1 Jon van Beek 700 Willem Tell Delft
2 Erik van den Oever 673 Willem Tell Delft
3 Bart Dudink 664 Streekschutters
Gerrie Smitskamp 662 Schutterij Ravenstein
Hendrik Esenbrink 660 HBS Artemis Lelystad
Dick Elstgeest 653 Archery Events
Dorus Elstgeest 648 Archery Events
Mark vd Linden 638 Schutterij Ravenstein
Carlo Robbe 629 Streekschutters
Mike van Enkhuizen 610 De Streekschutters
Oscar van de Kamp 596 De Streekschutters
Melle Baas 568 De Vrije Schutter Enschede
John Velthuis 564 HBS Artemis Lelystad
Richard Pater 562 Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Ingemar bouwhuis 555 De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Erik Stierman 536 3D Twente
Leo Hansma 529 Nocht en Wille
Evren Iris 527 3D Twente
Eilco Rond 523 Fryskewald
Jan de Witte 511 Schutterij Ravenstein
Bjorn Filart 507 3D Twente
Jan Knoop 493 3D Twente
Chris Otten 479 HBV Phoenix Zutphen
Jan Meijer 431 HBV Black Arrow
Peter Veenema 417 Fryskewald
Kevin Hospers 417 De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Richard Veenema 414 Fryskewald
Dames
1 Helga Peschkes 634 Bowhunting Group Rhede
2 Sharon Postma 450 Fryskewald
Ria Knoop 331 3D Twente
Marinca Bouwhuis 295 De Vrije Schutter Enschede

Jongens jeugd
1 Bj6érn Marx 659 TV Emsdetten

Compound blank (CB)

Heren

1 Andreas Kuss 576 Bogenschiitzen Gronau DId
Johan Folkers 530 Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Arjan Freriksen 344 3D Twente

Jongens jeugd
1 Kjelt vd Roest 439 Phoenix Zutphen

Recurve (FSR)

Heren
1 Roel Hemminga 411 HBV Black Arrow
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Martijn Kamphuis
Roy Nijhuis

Jongens jeugd
Damien van Bezooijen

Bare Bow Recurve (BBR)

Heren

Jan Spaans
William Ensink
Hans Heller

Jan Wout de Geus
Vincent de Bot
Henryk Barkowski
Eric Heijgemer
Willem van Prooijen
Oliver Zager

Daan Koopmans
Gijs de Graaf
Sjoerd van Prooijen
Antony Meijer

Dames

Karin Bergsma
Sandra vd Zwaag
Sandra van Steenbeek
Idzarda de bot

Tallie Smit

Linda Overdiek

Jongens jeugd
Daan Bulthuis
Bjorn Nienhuis
Rene Beijert
Ruben Wiebing
Rick de Geus
Luc Heijgemer
Quinten Smits
Sander van Hulten
Dean Bouwhuis
Carlo Verve

Meisjes jeugd

Anna Wiebing
Maaike van den Burg
Thirza Postma

Laura Zager

Kristin Zager

Anoek Bakker
Kimberly Nienhuis

Bowhunter Recurve (BHR)

Heren
Frank Bdélting

375
309

347

599
566
540
527
522
490
462
429
395
324
245
243
200

409
395
375
360
353
304

494
470
455
415
405
400
376
363
355
348

393
383
351
289
275
231
166

573

HBYV Black Arrow
De Vrije Schutter Enschede

De Streekschutters

HBS Artemis Lelystad

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
HBV Black Arrow

HBS Artemis Lelystad

St. Sebastiaan Den Haag
HBS Artemis Lelystad

HBV Phoenix Zutphen

HBYV Black Arrow
Cloppenburger Bogenschutzen
HBYV Black Arrow

DVS

HBYV Black Arrow
Fryskewald

Fryskewald

HBV Black Arrow

Dutch Bowhunting Clan
St. Sebastiaan Den Haag
HBV Black Arrow

HBV Black Arrow

HV De Vrijheid Zuid Laren
De Vrije Schutter Enschede

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
HBS Artemis Lelystad

HBV Phoenix Zutphen

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Attila Oegstgeest

De Vrije Schutter Enschede

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Fryskewald

Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
De Vrije Schutter Enschede
De Vrije Schutter Enschede

Bowhunting Group Rhede
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Gerke van Bezooijen
Udo Laugisch

Ron Timmers

Brian vd Kamp

Ben vd Klundert

Ben van Hengstum
Maurice van Bezooijen
Ronald Honcoop
Gabor van Mossel
Christian Lagermann
Rick Overmars
Josef Schermann
Michael Like

Teun Barendse

Wim Termorshuizen
Louis Lijklema

Rob Nienhuis

Hans de Man
Johannes vd Veen
Roel Postma

Adrian vd Ouden
Ynse de Vries

G.J. Grootenboer
Teun Vis

Dames

Jacobine Haffmans
Brenda vd Roest
Heike Laugisch
Jaquelin van der Sman
Jaqueline Overmars
Ria Postma

Leida van Zwol
Carmel Domburg

jongens jeugd
Niels de Bont
Michiel Zuidema
Tim Fennema

meisjes jeugs
Nikita van Bezooijen
Noelle van Bezooijen

Historical Bow (HB)

Heren

Rob Kwak

Tom Rezelman
Ger van den Brink
Mark Schley

Pieter Lyclema

Ab vd Wal
Guilhermo Barten
Peter Sekeris

H. Polkerman

565
556
506
476
472
451
448
431
426
407
399
380
378
377
365
329
260
400
313
457
260
226
444
344

527
401
393
386
218
206
186
162

431
351
226

249
201

495
406
399
389
385
360
336
299
297

De Streekschutters
Bowhunting Group Rhede
Dutch Bowhunting Clan

De Streekschutters

HBS Artemis Lelystad
Bowhunting Team River
De Streekschutters
K.N.H.S.Concordia Amsterdam
De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Gronauer Bogenschitzen
Team Free Spirit
Bowhunting Group Rhede
TV Emsdetten

De Streekschutters

ACE Exclusive Ede
Fryskewald

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
HBS Artemis Lelystad
Fryskewald

Fryskewald

Fryskewald

Fryskewald

HBS Artemis Lelystad

HBS Artemis Lelystad

St. Sebastiaan, Den Haag
Phoenix Zutphen
Bowhunting Group Rhede
Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Team Free Spirit
Fryskewald

De Streekschutters

De Streekschutters

Phoenix Zutphen
SetA
Fryskewald

De Streekschutters
De Streekschutters

Streekschutters

De Streekschutter
Noorder Pijl
Fryskewald
Fryskewald
Voltreffers Schagen
OGIO Eindhoven
Noorder Pijl
Noorderpijl
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Wim Meekels
Rohan Spoelstra
Robbert Hurenkamp
Jorn Wieldraaier
Jan Zantinga
Winfried Like

Evert van Zanten

Dames

Mettje Heegstra

I. de Boer

Marian de Leeuw
Annahita Golnari
Alexandra Rochitta
Christine Timmermans
Monica Barten
Angelique Stierman
Anna Naber

Caitlin Stierman

Jongens Jeugd
Rohan Spoelstra

Longbow (LB)

Heren

Albert Winter
Theodoor Haarman
Michiel van Beek
Henk Blik

Jan Vos

Gerrit van Steenbeek
Lieuwe Henstra
Hans van der Sman
Matthias Schwanner
Jan van Hulten
Gerko Griffioen
Martin van der Kroef
Andries Domburg
Bert Wiebing

Martijn Meulenkamp

Dames

Veronica Westdorp
Tina Schwanner
Marjolijn van de Ven
Caitlin ten Barge

Jongens jeugd
Dean Bouwhuis
Philipp Schwanner
Daniel Schwanner

American Flat Bow (AFB)

Heren

295
264
263
258
245
238
211

283
271
266
260
257
249
234
201
191
123

264

486
470
470
457
444
396
371
327
306
291
284
228
220

341
229
209

304
201

ACE-Xclusive Ede

NVVTH

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Fryskewald

Noorder Pijl

TV Emsdetten

Noorder Pijl

Fryskewald

GHYV Vector

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
De Vrije Schutter Enschede
St. Sebastiaan Den Haag
De Vrije Schutter Enschede
OGIO Eindhoven

3D TWENTE

Voltreffers Schagen

3D TWENTE

Fryskewald

TV Emsdetten

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Sagittarius Emmen

Dutch Bowhunting Clan
Fryskewald

Dutch Bowhunting Clan

Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen

Atilla

Fryskewald

AHV Centaur Amersfoort
De Streekschutters

De Vrije Schutter Enschede
De Vrije Schutter Enschede

AHV Centaur Amersfoort

Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen

Dutch Bowhunting Clan
3D Twente

De Vrije Schutter Enschede

Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen



1 Peter Jorden 552 Bogenschiitzen Gronau DId

2 Jurgen Marx 535 TV Emsdetten

3 Hans Bolink 475 Schutterij Ravenstein
Roel Postma 457 Fryskewald
Theo Roéwe 434 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Wolfgang Wilkewitz 419 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Sven Sommerfeld 357 Bogenschiitzen Gronau DId
Eckhard Steinsohn 332 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Jan van Hulten 327 Attila Oegstgeest
Jan Oost 323 Fryskewald
Albert Veenstra 318 Fryskewald
Johannes van der Veen 317 Fryskewald
Aloys Debbeler 294 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Wolfram Ruger 253 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Hendrik Fennema 227 Fryskewald
Ynse de Vries 226 Fryskewald
Rene Vogler 219 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Theodoor Hoorman 200 DVS

Fryskewald

Dames

1 Katiavan Eck 352 De Vrije Schutter Enschede

2 Sabine Trappmann 328 TV Emsdetten
Christina Vahrmann 294 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Irmgard Rowe 255 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen
Beathe Wilkewitz 101 Cloppenburger Bogenschitzen

Jongens jeugd

1 Romke Postma 422 Fryskewald

2 Joep Schwippert 359 St. Sebastiaen Den Haag
Adrian v.d. Ouden 260 Fryskewald
Albert Veenstra Fryskewald

Meisjes jeugd
1 Tieneke van der Veen 174 Fryskewald



	Blad1

